SECURE
SOLUTIONS
ordering guide
SECU
RE SO
LU
TIO
N

|2
Select front connector.
Non-keyed
04	 =	 LC duplex,
		  single-mode
05	 =	 LC duplex,
		  multimode
Keyed
26	 =	 Keyed LC,
		  multimode
33	 =	 Keyed LC,
		  single-mode
MTP® Panels
Part Number Product Description Fiber
Count
EDGE-CP12-90 EDGE™ MTP® panel with one black adapter 12
EDGE-CP24-90 EDGE MTP panel with two black adapters 24
EDGE-CP48-90 EDGE MTP panel with four black adapters 48
EDGE-CP48-N9 EDGE MTP panel with four violet keyed adapters 48
EDGE-CP12-Q2 EDGE MTP panel with one red adapter 12
EDGE-CP48-N2 EDGE MTP panel with four red adapters 48
EDGE-CP12-Q3 EDGE MTP panel with one yellow adapter 12
EDGE-CP48-N3 EDGE MTP panel with four yellow keyed adapters 48
EDGE-CP12-Q4 EDGE MTP panel with one blue adapter 12
EDGE-CP48-N4 EDGE MTP panel with four blue keyed adapters 48
EDGE-CP48-NB EDGE MTP panel with four brown keyed adapters 48
EDGE-CP48-N1 EDGE MTP panel with four green keyed adapters 48
EDGE-CP48-N5 EDGE MTP panel with four orange keyed adapters 48
EDGE-CP48-N7 EDGE MTP panel with four slate keyed adapters 48
PRETERM
IN
ATED
SECU